GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 543S2-US
Now offering deep face grooving tool system
with maximum rigidity
Grooving and parting-off tool
For more information
ADDFORCECUT2

Toolholder system with two coolant connection options
Internal coolant can be supplied either via tube subassembly or directly from the adapter without using a tube.
* Only available with metric systems.
ADDFORCECUT4
CDX
LF
C
W
W
F
DAXX
DAXN
DAXMIN
QSDR/L-CHP
Metric CW DAXMIN DAXN DAXX CDX LF WF (1)
QSDR/L-3T26-055-CHP 3 49 55 60 3 26 71.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T26-060-CHP 3 54 60 70 3 26 71.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-070-CHP 3 64 70 85 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-085-CHP 3 79 85 110 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-110-CHP 3 104 110 140 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-140-CHP 3 134 140 180 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-180-CHP 3 174 180 250 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-250-CHP 3 244 250 400 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-400-CHP 3 394 400 800 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-3T32-800-CHP 3 794 800 ∞ 3 32 77.6 7.5
QSDR/L-4T35-060-CHP 4 52 60 70 4 35 80.6 8
QSDR/L-4T35-070-CHP 4 62 70 85 4 35 80.6 8
QSDR/L-4T35-085-CHP 4 77 85 100 4 35 80.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-100-CHP 4 92 100 130 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-130-CHP 4 122 130 180 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-180-CHP 4 172 180 300 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-300-CHP 4 292 300 600 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-4T40-600-CHP 4 592 600 ∞ 4 40 85.6 8
QSDR/L-5T42-060-CHP 5 50 60 80 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-080-CHP 5 70 80 110 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-110-CHP 5 100 110 150 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-150-CHP 5 140 150 200 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-200-CHP 5 190 200 300 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-300-CHP 5 290 300 600 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L-5T42-600-CHP 5 590 600 ∞ 5 42 87.6 8.5
QSDR/L... QL-39
QGM / QGS 3 80
QGM / QGS 4 60
QGM / QGS 5 60